

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI**

MAIN CASE No: **W.P.No.6983 of 2017**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                               | <b>OFFICE<br/>NOTE</b> |
|--------------------|-------------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------------------|
| 5.                 | 20.06.2024  | <p><b><u>Dr.KMR,J</u></b></p> <p>Post on 04.07.2024 for filing counter and<br/>for getting instructions.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>Dr. KMR,J</u></p> <p>ARR</p> |                        |